February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Page 1 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57345 1/2/2014 LEOBHWLTD LLC 39 HAZARD AVE FACADE REMODEL NEW STONE ACCENTS, PAINT AND $42,000.00 $672.00
NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BUILDERS INSTALL NEW
SIGNS.
57374 1/14/2014 FIRST PIONEER FARM CREDIT ACA 240 SOUTHRD RENOVATE 1346 SQ FT FOR OFFICE USE. 3 PRIVATE $52,250.00 $848.00
PEARSON SYSTEMS INC OFFICES ONE
CONFERENCE ROOM AND SIX WORKSTATIONS.
57430 1/24/2014 PALOMBA PROFESSIONAL CENTER 47 PALOMBA DR BUILD OUT FOR EYE DOCTOR $100,000.00 $1,600.00
LLC
DIBATTISTO ASSOCIATES LLC
57460 1/30/2014 KARIOS PROPERTIES LLC 155 HAZARD AV FIT OUT FOR NEW TENANT. BUILD 6 ROOMS IN $14,800.00 $208.00
KARIOS PROPERTIES LLC EXISTING SPACE.
MOVE AIR RETURN & INSTALL SIX SUPPLIES OFF
EXISTING HVAC SYS
Sub Total For Project Activity: $209,050.00 $3,328.00
Sub Count: 4 4



February 03, 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
COMMERCIAL - NEW BUILDING

TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Page 2 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57360 1/10/2014 R + L MULLEN RD LLC 36 MULLEN RD INSTALL PRE BUILT SHED FOR SCALE EQUIPMENT $2,700.00 $96.00
BARNYARD
57361 1/10/2014 R+ L MULLEN RD LLC 36 MULLEN RD BUILD A PRIMARY PROCESSING BUILDING TO HOUSE $400,000.00 $6,400.00
R + L MULLEN RD LLC LOG DEBARKING,
CHIPPING AND SCREENING SYSTEM.
Sub Total For Project Activity: $402,700.00 $6,496.00
Sub Count: 2 2



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
COMMERCIAL - REPAIR

Page 3 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57372 1/14/2014 ENFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY 0 RAFFIARD REMOVE SHEETROCK ON KITCHEN WALLS & CEILING $8,500.00 $0.00
L&S BUILDERS & REPLACE
INSULATION IN ATTIC & WALLS 23 WOODSIDE PARK
$8,500.00 $0.00

Sub Total For Project Activity:

Sub Count:



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL - ADDITION

Page 4 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57437 1/27/2014 DEROCHER EDWARD D & MARIA C 45 SPIER AVE INSTALL DOOR AND STAIRWAY WITH LANDING TO $3,200.00 $64.00
LESSARD BUILDERS SECOND FLOOR.
NO MECHANICALS INCLUDED
$3,200.00 $64.00

Sub Total For Project Activity:

Sub Count:



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data Page 5 of 13
January - 2014 - January - 2014
Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATION
Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57342 1/2/2014 DOYKER THOMAS J & CAROLE B 30 COLUMBIA RD INSTALL BLOWN IN ATTIC INSULATION R38 $2,584.00 $48.00
THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.
57343 1/2/2014 GILLESPIE EILEEN (LU) & 12 LOVELY DR INSTALL 1 ENTRY DOOR FOR REPLACEMENT NO $1,935.00 $32.00
THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC. STRUCTURAL CHANGES
57344 1/2/2014 HOWES ARLENE H ESTATE OF 0 ENFIELD COMMONS  REPLACE WINDOWS $3,325.00 $64.00
PATRICK KUBALA HOME B10U32
IMPROVEMENTS
57346 1/2/2014 CT RIVER VALLEY HOUSE HUNTERS 25 BURNS AVE REPLACE ROOF AND INSTALL 10 REPLACEMENT $8,000.00 $128.00
CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS WINDOWS
57350 1/6/2014 TURNER ROBERT L & KATHLEEN M 40 BROOKRD KITCHEN REMODEL, REMOVE NON LOAD BEARING $31,156.00 $512.00
ATLANTIC WOODCRAFT, INC WALL AND INSTALL
LVL INCLUDES JOB RELATED PLUMBING AND
ELECTRICAL
57354 1/8/2014 HEBERT TYLER 42 POST RD INSTALL USSC MODEL 2000 WOODSTOVE IN $1,500.00 $32.00
HEBERT TYLER BASEMENT
57355 1/8/2014 SNIFFIN SHAWN C & BRENDA M 16  WAGON RD INSTALL VINYL SIDING AND REPLACE 1 BOW WINDOW $27,052.00 $448.00
POWER HOME REMODELING INC
57356 1/8/2014 HENZEL THERESE M 16 POST RD REPLACE TEN WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES $26,737.00 $432.00
POWER HOME REMODELING INC
57375 1/14/2014 STEVENSON WILLIAM A & ELLEN M 8 QUEEN ST REMOVE LOAD BEARING WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN & $2,800.00 $48.00
SENTERLINE CONSTRUCTION DINING ROOM
INSTALL LVL AND SHEETROCK NO MECHANICALS
57377 1/14/2014 HART DANIEL B & CAROL M 85 MULLEN RD INSTALL TWO PELLET STOVES WHITFIELD ADVANTAGE $3,000.00 $48.00
HART DANIEL B & CAROL M I'IN LR AND
BRECKWELL P23 IN FAMILY ROOM.
57378 1/14/2014 BUCHOLZ JEFFREY W & TRACEY E 249 PEARL ST ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV 5 KW SYSTEM $18,000.00 $288.00
ECOSOLAR INSTALLATION INCL JOB RELATED ELECTRICAL
57389 1/17/2014 CHARISE GONZALEZ 115 MOODY RD REPLACE ONE ENTRY DOOR AND ONE PICTURE $4,232.00 $80.00

DECOSMO CONSTRUCTION

(CASEMENT) WINDOW.
REPLACEMENT ONLY NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.



February 03, 2014

57392

57395

57401

57402

57403

57404

57406

57414

57415

57417

57423

57440

57442

57443

1/17/2014

1/17/2014

1/21/2014

1/22/2014

1/22/2014

1/22/2014

1/22/2014

1/23/2014

1/23/2014

1/23/2014

1/23/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014

TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

KOWALENKO KATHLEEN E
THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.

VESCO STEVEN & MARYANNE HEIDI
SOLARCITY

ST THOMAS REALTY ASSOCIATES
LLC
MORAN CUSTOM BUILDING

FRIDJAT LAMINE+ TABB-FRIDJAT
MICHELE
FIRESIDE DESIGNS

LOOS BARBARA E
SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
WINDOWS

BOZEMAN JAMES R & LEE C
SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
WINDOWS

PAQUETTE MARI L
EXTERIOR DESIGN SPECIALISTS,
INC

HARRINGTON KELLY M & FRAPPIER
WOODHAVEN DEVELOPMENT CORP

ZYTKA LESLAW & ANNA
MAINLINE HEATING & SUPPLY

LUTWINAS FRANCIS C & ROBIN M
SOLARCITY

TESSIER JAMES F
TRINITY SOLAR

RAGO JOHN N+ JEANNE M+ MICHAEL
\Y
RAGO JOHN N+ JEANNE M+ MICHAEL
\

MCKENNA MICHAEL T
THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.

JACKSON SHERRY J & MOULTON
JACKSON SHERRY J & MOULTON

January - 2014 - January - 2014

16

103

95

28

38

38

17

11

113

15

14

20

GUILD ST

FAIRFIELD RD

BURNHAM ST

WILLARD DR

ALOHA DR

HIGH MEADOW LA

CRESCENT BEACH
DR

BASS DR

STRAWBERRY LA

BRAINARD RD

MAGNOLIA DR

CORNELL DR

GEORGETOWN DR
BJUOS

MIDDLESEX DR

INSTALL 7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.

INSTALL 45 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

ADD 2ND FLR BATHROOM DORMER.
NO MECHANICALS INCLUDED

INSTALL HARMAN P61A PELLET STOVE

INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGES
NO BAYS OR BOWS

INSTALL FIVE REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO
STRUCTURAL CHANGES
NO BAYS OR BOWS.

REPLACE ROOF AND INSTALL VINYL SIDING.

1ST FLOOR BATHRM RENO SHEETROCK,
TUB/SHOWER, VANITY,

FAN/LIGHT/HEATER, SHOWER VALVE, TILE FLOOR &
DOOR & WDW TRIM

FIREPLACE WOOD INSERT REGENCY 13100L

INSTALL 30 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS.

INSTALL 6 KW ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM

INSTALLING WOOD STOVE LOPI ENDEAVOR
VENTING THROUGH ROOF

REPLACE 4 WINDOWS. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

INSTALL PELLET STOVE INSERT IN EXISTING
FIREPLACE.

Page 6 of 13

$6,330.00

$7,442.00

$8,500.00

$4,596.00

$6,252.00

$6,998.00

$24,000.00

$14,384.00

$4,400.00

$5,182.00

$2,000.00

$1,600.00

$3,625.00

$2,950.00

$112.00

$128.00

$144.00

$80.00

$112.00

$112.00

$384.00

$240.00

$80.00

$96.00

$32.00

$32.00

$64.00

$48.00



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

January - 2014 - January - 2014

57451 1/29/2014 PARISAN CHRISTOPHER& MICHELLE 3 SUSAN CIRCLE REMOVE 14' SECTION OF WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN
PARISAN CHRISTOPHER& MICHELLE AND DINING ROOMS
AND INSTALL LVL BEAM
57433 1/30/2014 MARKS JOSHUA D 2 SUSAN CIRCLE RECTIFY WWOP LOWER LEVEL BATH, BEDROOM AND
MARKS JOSHUA D KITCHENETTE.

INCL JOB RELATED MECHANICALS.

Sub Total For Project Activity:

Sub Count:

Page 7 of 13

$3,800.00

$5,500.00

$237,880.00

28

$64.00

$192.00

$4,080.00

28



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL - REPAIR

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Page 8 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57357 1/8/2014 US BANK NA 23 MEADOWLARK RD REM SCREEN PORCH, AREA OF KITCH & BASMNT, IN $5,300.00 $96.00
PAYTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LAW BATH. ADD
HNDRLS TO BSMT, RPR CHIMNEYNEW GFIS LWATR C/O
INCL MECH
57397 1/17/2014 MACDONALD LORRAINE A 48 BRAINARD RD SWEEP CHIMNEY, NEW CEMENT CROWN AND RELINE $1,620.00 $32.00
HARDY'S MASON CONTRACTOR CHIMNEY.
57405 1/22/2014 CHAVES WILLIAM J & TRAUDEL E 59 BURNHAM ST RELINE, REPOINT AND SWEEP CHIMNEY. $1,620.00 $32.00
HARDY'S MASON CONTRACTOR
57441 1/28/2014 CAROLYN RUMILL 24 SOUTHWOOD RD REPAIR WATER DAMAGE IN KITCH, BATHRM, HALL, LR $22,000.00 $352.00
MITCHELL RUDOLF CARPENTRY AND 2ND FLR
SPECIALISTS SHTRCK, FLOORING, REPL SINK INCL JOB REL
PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
57444 1/28/2014 US BANK NA 23 MEADOWLARK RD INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL CHIMNEY LINER $1,450.00 $32.00
GONSALVES CHRISTOPHER
57456 1/30/2014 26-32 CHURCH ST LLC 26 CHURCH ST REBUILD SMALL CHIMNEY THAT WAS DAMAGED $500.00 $30.00
FIVE STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT DURING FIRE.
Sub Total For Project Activity: $32,490.00 $574.00
Sub Count: 6 6



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL - ROOFING

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Page 9 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57341 1/2/2014 SOUTHARD ROBERT E 6 WHITEWOOD ST REPLACE ROOF $7,990.00 $128.00
HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY,
INC.
57364 1/13/2014 CARLSON KENNETH A & LERLEEN D 34 SPRING ST REPLACE ROOF $13,750.00 $224.00
MICHAEL POIRIER
57416 1/23/2014 GROVES EMELINE & FALBO BLAIS 376 TAYLORRD REPLACE ROOF $6,270.00 $112.00
HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY,
INC.
57459 1/30/2014 HALL NATALIE H 39 DAVID ST REPLACE ROOF $6,290.00 $112.00
HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY,
INC.
Sub Total For Project Activity: $34,300.00 $576.00
Sub Count: 4 4



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data Page 10 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT Sub Total For Group Type: B005 $928.120.00 $15.118.00
Sub Count: 46 46



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Type CO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Page 11 of 13

Permit# Date Issued Owner / Contractor Location Descriptions Est Cost Fee Amt
57410 1/22/2014 NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO 100 PRINT SHOP RD MODIFY WAREHOUSE TO OFFICE SPACE $0.00
NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO
57434 1/24/2014 TOWN OF EN FIELD 27 SHAKER RD BUILD ADDITIONAL WALL TO DIVIDE OFFICE SPACE $0.00
ENFIELD TOWN OF BOARD OF ED IT
Sub Total For Project Activity: $0.00
Sub Count: 2 5



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data Page 12 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type CO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY Sub Total For Group Type: co $0.00
Sub Count: 2



February 03, 2014 TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data Page 13 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Grand Total Amount: $928,120.00 $15.118.00
Grand Total Count: 48 48



