January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57345	1/2/2014	LEO BHW LTD LLC NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BUILDERS	39 HAZARD AVE	FACADE REMODEL NEW STONE ACCENTS, PAINT AND INSTALL NEW SIGNS.	\$42,000.00	\$672.00
57374	1/14/2014	FIRST PIONEER FARM CREDIT ACA PEARSON SYSTEMS INC	240 SOUTH RD	RENOVATE 1346 SQ FT FOR OFFICE USE. 3 PRIVATE OFFICES ONE CONFERENCE ROOM AND SIX WORKSTATIONS.	\$52,250.00	\$848.00
57430	1/24/2014	PALOMBA PROFESSIONAL CENTER LLC DIBATTISTO ASSOCIATES LLC	47 PALOMBA DR	BUILD OUT FOR EYE DOCTOR	\$100,000.00	\$1,600.00
57460	1/30/2014	KARIOS PROPERTIES LLC KARIOS PROPERTIES LLC	155 HAZARD AV	FIT OUT FOR NEW TENANT. BUILD 6 ROOMS IN EXISTING SPACE. MOVE AIR RETURN & INSTALL SIX SUPPLIES OFF EXISTING HVAC SYS	\$14,800.00	\$208.00
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$209,050.00	\$3,328.00
				Sub Count:	4	4

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT

COMMERCIAL - NEW BUILDING

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57360	1/10/2014	R + L MULLEN RD LLC BARNYARD	36 MULLEN RD	INSTALL PRE BUILT SHED FOR SCALE EQUIPMENT	\$2,700.00	\$96.00
57361	1/10/2014	R + L MULLEN RD LLC R + L MULLEN RD LLC	36 MULLEN RD	BUILD A PRIMARY PROCESSING BUILDING TO HOUSE LOG DEBARKING, CHIPPING AND SCREENING SYSTEM.	\$400,000.00	\$6,400.00
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$402,700.00	\$6,496.00
				Sub Count:	2	2

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT

COMMERCIAL - REPAIR

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57372	1/14/2014	ENFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY L&S BUILDERS	0 RAFFIA RD	REMOVE SHEETROCK ON KITCHEN WALLS & CEILING & REPLACE INSULATION IN ATTIC & WALLS 23 WOODSIDE PARK	\$8,500.00	\$0.00
		Sub Total For Project Activity:	Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$8,500.00	\$0.00	
				Sub Count:	1	1

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL - ADDITION

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57437	1/27/2014	DEROCHER EDWARD D & MARIA C LESSARD BUILDERS	45 SPIER AVE	INSTALL DOOR AND STAIRWAY WITH LANDING TO SECOND FLOOR. NO MECHANICALS INCLUDED	\$3,200.00	\$64.00
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$3,200.00	\$64.00
				Sub Count:	1	1

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATION

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57342	1/2/2014	DOYKER THOMAS J & CAROLE B THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	30 COLUMBIA RD	INSTALL BLOWN IN ATTIC INSULATION R38	\$2,584.00	\$48.00
57343	1/2/2014	GILLESPIE EILEEN (LU) & THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	12 LOVELY DR	INSTALL 1 ENTRY DOOR FOR REPLACEMENT NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES	\$1,935.00	\$32.00
57344	1/2/2014	HOWES ARLENE H ESTATE OF PATRICK KUBALA HOME IMPROVEMENTS	0 ENFIELD COMMONS B10U32	REPLACE WINDOWS	\$3,325.00	\$64.00
57346	1/2/2014	CT RIVER VALLEY HOUSE HUNTERS CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS	25 BURNS AVE	REPLACE ROOF AND INSTALL 10 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS	\$8,000.00	\$128.00
57350	1/6/2014	TURNER ROBERT L & KATHLEEN M ATLANTIC WOODCRAFT, INC	40 BROOK RD	KITCHEN REMODEL, REMOVE NON LOAD BEARING WALL AND INSTALL LVL INCLUDES JOB RELATED PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL	\$31,156.00	\$512.00
57354	1/8/2014	HEBERT TYLER HEBERT TYLER	42 POST RD	INSTALL USSC MODEL 2000 WOODSTOVE IN BASEMENT	\$1,500.00	\$32.00
57355	1/8/2014	SNIFFIN SHAWN C & BRENDA M POWER HOME REMODELING INC	16 WAGON RD	INSTALL VINYL SIDING AND REPLACE 1 BOW WINDOW	\$27,052.00	\$448.00
57356	1/8/2014	HENZEL THERESE M POWER HOME REMODELING INC	16 POSTRD	REPLACE TEN WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES	\$26,737.00	\$432.00
57375	1/14/2014	STEVENSON WILLIAM A & ELLEN M SENTERLINE CONSTRUCTION	8 QUEEN ST	REMOVE LOAD BEARING WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN & DINING ROOM INSTALL LVL AND SHEETROCK NO MECHANICALS	\$2,800.00	\$48.00
57377	1/14/2014	HART DANIEL B & CAROL M HART DANIEL B & CAROL M	85 MULLEN RD	INSTALL TWO PELLET STOVES WHITFIELD ADVANTAGE II IN LR AND BRECKWELL P23 IN FAMILY ROOM.	\$3,000.00	\$48.00
57378	1/14/2014	BUCHOLZ JEFFREY W & TRACEY E ECOSOLAR INSTALLATION	249 PEARL ST	ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV 5 KW SYSTEM INCL JOB RELATED ELECTRICAL	\$18,000.00	\$288.00
57389	1/17/2014	CHARISE GONZALEZ DECOSMO CONSTRUCTION	115 MOODY RD	REPLACE ONE ENTRY DOOR AND ONE PICTURE (CASEMENT) WINDOW. REPLACEMENT ONLY NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.	\$4,232.00	\$80.00

Fel	bruary	<i>v</i> 03.	2014

Page 6 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

57392	1/17/2014	KOWALENKO KATHLEEN E THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	16 GUILD ST	INSTALL 7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.	\$6,330.00	\$112.00
57395	1/17/2014	VESCO STEVEN & MARYANNE HEIDI SOLARCITY	103 FAIRFIELD RD	INSTALL 45 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	\$7,442.00	\$128.00
57401	1/21/2014	ST THOMAS REALTY ASSOCIATES LLC MORAN CUSTOM BUILDING	3 BURNHAM ST	ADD 2ND FLR BATHROOM DORMER. NO MECHANICALS INCLUDED	\$8,500.00	\$144.00
57402	1/22/2014	FRIDJAT LAMINE+ TABB-FRIDJAT MICHELE FIRESIDE DESIGNS	95 WILLARD DR	INSTALL HARMAN P61A PELLET STOVE	\$4,596.00	\$80.00
57403	1/22/2014	LOOS BARBARA E SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND WINDOWS	28 ALOHA DR	INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES NO BAYS OR BOWS	\$6,252.00	\$112.00
57404	1/22/2014	BOZEMAN JAMES R & LEE C SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND WINDOWS	38 HIGH MEADOW LA	INSTALL FIVE REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES NO BAYS OR BOWS.	\$6,998.00	\$112.00
57406	1/22/2014	PAQUETTE MARI L EXTERIOR DESIGN SPECIALISTS, INC	38 CRESCENT BEACH DR	REPLACE ROOF AND INSTALL VINYL SIDING.	\$24,000.00	\$384.00
57414	1/23/2014	HARRINGTON KELLY M & FRAPPIER WOODHAVEN DEVELOPMENT CORP	17 BASS DR	1ST FLOOR BATHRM RENO SHEETROCK, TUB/SHOWER, VANITY, FAN/LIGHT/HEATER, SHOWER VALVE, TILE FLOOR & DOOR & WDW TRIM	\$14,384.00	\$240.00
57415	1/23/2014	ZYTKA LESLAW & ANNA MAINLINE HEATING & SUPPLY	11 STRAWBERRY LA	FIREPLACE WOOD INSERT REGENCY 13100L	\$4,400.00	\$80.00
57417	1/23/2014	LUTWINAS FRANCIS C & ROBIN M SOLARCITY	113 BRAINARD RD	INSTALL 30 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS.	\$5,182.00	\$96.00
57423	1/23/2014	TESSIER JAMES F TRINITY SOLAR	15 MAGNOLIA DR	INSTALL 6 KW ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM	\$2,000.00	\$32.00
57440	1/28/2014	RAGO JOHN N+ JEANNE M+ MICHAEL V RAGO JOHN N+ JEANNE M+ MICHAEL V	14 CORNELL DR	INSTALLING WOOD STOVE LOPI ENDEAVOR VENTING THROUGH ROOF	\$1,600.00	\$32.00
57442	1/28/2014	MCKENNA MICHAEL T THD AT HOME SERVICES, INC.	O GEORGETOWN DR BJU05	REPLACE 4 WINDOWS. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.	\$3,625.00	\$64.00
57443	1/28/2014	JACKSON SHERRY J & MOULTON JACKSON SHERRY J & MOULTON	20 MIDDLESEX DR	INSTALL PELLET STOVE INSERT IN EXISTING FIREPLACE.	\$2,950.00	\$48.00

January - 2014 - January - 2014								
57451	1/29/2014	PARISAN CHRISTOPHER& MICHELLE PARISAN CHRISTOPHER& MICHELLE	3 SUSAN CIRCLE	REMOVE 14' SECTION OF WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN AND DINING ROOMS AND INSTALL LVL BEAM	\$3,800.00	\$64.00		
57453	1/30/2014	MARKS JOSHUA D MARKS JOSHUA D	2 SUSAN CIRCLE	RECTIFY WWOP LOWER LEVEL BATH, BEDROOM AND KITCHENETTE. INCL JOB RELATED MECHANICALS.	\$5,500.00	\$192.00		
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$237,880.00	\$4,080.00		
				Sub Count:	28	28		

February 03, 2014

Page 7 of 13

28

28

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL - REPAIR

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57357	1/8/2014	US BANK NA PAYTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	23 MEADOWLARK RD	REM SCREEN PORCH, AREA OF KITCH & BASMNT, IN LAW BATH. ADD HNDRLS TO BSMT, RPR CHIMNEYNEW GFIS LWATR C/O INCL MECH	\$5,300.00	\$96.00
57397	1/17/2014	MACDONALD LORRAINE A HARDY'S MASON CONTRACTOR	48 BRAINARD RD	SWEEP CHIMNEY, NEW CEMENT CROWN AND RELINE CHIMNEY.	\$1,620.00	\$32.00
57405	1/22/2014	CHAVES WILLIAM J & TRAUDEL E HARDY'S MASON CONTRACTOR	59 BURNHAM ST	RELINE, REPOINT AND SWEEP CHIMNEY.	\$1,620.00	\$32.00
57441	1/28/2014	CAROLYN RUMILL MITCHELL RUDOLF CARPENTRY SPECIALISTS	24 SOUTHWOOD RD	REPAIR WATER DAMAGE IN KITCH, BATHRM, HALL, LR AND 2ND FLR SHTRCK, FLOORING, REPL SINK INCL JOB REL PLUMBING & ELECTRIC	\$22,000.00	\$352.00
57444	1/28/2014	US BANK NA GONSALVES CHRISTOPHER	23 MEADOWLARK RD	INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL CHIMNEY LINER	\$1,450.00	\$32.00
57456	1/30/2014	26-32 CHURCH ST LLC FIVE STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT	26 CHURCH ST	REBUILD SMALL CHIMNEY THAT WAS DAMAGED DURING FIRE.	\$500.00	\$30.00
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$32,490.00	\$574.00
				Sub Count:	6	6

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL - ROOFING

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57341	1/2/2014	SOUTHARD ROBERT E HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY, INC.	6 WHITEWOOD ST	REPLACE ROOF	\$7,990.00	\$128.00
57364	1/13/2014	CARLSON KENNETH A & LERLEEN D MICHAEL POIRIER	34 SPRING ST	REPLACE ROOF	\$13,750.00	\$224.00
57416	1/23/2014	GROVES EMELINE & FALBO BLAIS HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY, INC.	376 TAYLOR RD	REPLACE ROOF	\$6,270.00	\$112.00
57459	1/30/2014	HALL NATALIE H HAZARDVILLE ROOFING COMPANY, INC.	39 DAVID ST	REPLACE ROOF	\$6,290.00	\$112.00
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$34,300.00	\$576.00
				Sub Count:	4	4

February 03, 2014

TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Page 10 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type B005 BUILDING PERMIT Sub Total For Group Type: B005 \$928,120.00 \$15,118.00

Sub Count: 46 46

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type CO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION

Permit#	Date Issued	Owner / Contractor	Location	Descriptions	Est Cost	Fee Amt
57410	1/22/2014	NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO	100 PRINT SHOP RD	MODIFY WAREHOUSE TO OFFICE SPACE	\$0.00	
57434	1/24/2014	TOWN OF EN FIELD ENFIELD TOWN OF	27 SHAKER RD	BUILD ADDITIONAL WALL TO DIVIDE OFFICE SPACE BOARD OF ED IT	\$0.00	
				Sub Total For Project Activity:	\$0.00	
				Sub Count:	2	2

February 03, 2014

TOWN OF ENFIELD - Monthly Building Permit Data

Page 12 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Type CO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Sub Total For Group Type:

CO

\$0.00

Sub Count:

2

2

Page 13 of 13

January - 2014 - January - 2014

Grand Total Amount: \$928,120.00 \$15,118.00

Grand Total Count: 48 48